SINGLE STAGE AIR COMPRESSORS
Model No. of Piston Displacement Maximum Pressure Motor
Cylinder CFM M3/HR LPM PSIG KG/CM2 HP KW
SS-50 1 2.8 4.75 80 125 8.8 0.5 0.37
SS-51 1 4.12 6.99 117 125 8.8 1 0.75
SS-52 1 8.25 14 233 125 8.8 2 1.5
SS-53 1 13.75 23.33 389 125 8.8 3 2.25
285 2 14.85 25.2 420 80 5.62 3 2.25

H9X7NLV 1 330 560 9339 110 7.7 60 45
H9.5X7LV 1 340 577 9622 100 7 60 45
H9.5X7NLV 1 340 577 9622 100 7 60 45
Jay Dee Enterprises
181/7, Industrial Area Phase I, Chandigarh 160002
Tel : 0172 4646303, 2656303. E mail : jdpumps@gmail.com
Contact :
ROTARY TYPE SCREW AIR COMPRESSOR
CFM M3/Min CFM M3/Min CFM M3/Min CFM M3/Min NOISE MOTOR DIMENSION(MM) WEIGHT
AIR
CONNECTI
ON
Model @ @ @ @ dB(A) POWER RPM Length Width Height kg Inches
7 BAR/ 100 PSI 8 BAR/ 115 PSI 10 BAR/145 PSI 12.5 BAR/180 PSI Kw HP
HSCL-7 35 1 34 0.95 30 0.85 25 0.7 64 5.5 7.5 1440 850 700 1050 480 3/4"
HSCL-10 48 1.35 42 1.2 35 1 28 0.8 66 7.5 10 1440 850 700 1050 520 1"
HSCL-15 64 1.8 57 1.6 46 1.3 35 1 66 11 15 1460 1050 800 1100 650 1"
HSCL-20 88 2.5 81 2.3 71 2 60 1.7 68 15 20 1460 1050 800 1100 650 1"
HSCL-25 106 3 99 2.8 88 2.5 71 2 68 18.5 25 1470 1150 850 1250 770 1¼"
HSCL-30 134 3.8 120 3.4 104 3.1 95 2.7 70 22 30 1470 1150 850 1250 770 1¼"
HSCL-40 184 5.2 177 5 152 4.3 134 3.8 70 30 40 1470 1200 950 1450 1080 1½"
HSCL-50 230 6.5 215 6.1 194 5.5 173 4.9 72 37 50 1480 1200 950 1450 1080 1½"
HSCL-60 283 8 265 7.5 247 7 212 6 73 45 60 1480 1450 1100 1530 1420 2"
HSCL-75 371 10.5 346 9.8 304 8.6 268 7.6 73 55 75 1480 1450 1100 1530 1420 2"
HSCL-100 498 14.1 452 12.8 410 11.6 353 10 75 75 100 2970 2000 1250 1700 1950 2"
HSCL-125 565 16 530 15 480 13.6 431 12.2 75 90 125 2970 2000 1250 1700 2050 2"
HSCL-150 724 20.5 671 19 607 17.2 523 14.8 77 110 150 2980 2200 1600 1860 3000 2"
HSCL-175 851 24.1 809 22.9 724 20.5 593 16.8 77 132 175 2980 2700 1700 1800 3500 3"
HSCL-200 999 28.3 953 27 865 24.5 724 20.5 79 160 220 2980 2700 1700 1800 3800 3"
HSCL-300 1360 38.5 1264 35.8 1136 35.2 1006 28.5 79 200 270 2980 3000 1800 1800 4800 4"
HSCL-350 1547 43.8 1662 41.4 1335 37.8 1165 33 80 250 340 2980 3000 1800 1800 5000 4"
HSCL-400 1836 52 1695 48 1519 43 1377 39 80 315 430 2980 3000 1800 1800 6000 4"